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09/09/2022 09:00 AM | Install PO:

09/10/2022 03:00 PM | Event Date
09/11/2022 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Reception

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Stage Riser, 8'x8'

Carpet Cover, 8'x8'

White Backdrop, 4' x 8'
Pipe and Drape, 88'x 20'h

"Pop" Louis Chair, White
*MTB*

Chiavari, Clear

Lacquered Table, White

White High-Gloss Dance Floor, 30' x 32'
Crystal Chandelier, 2 Tier

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support

Full Round Bar, White

Back Bar,

Champagne Wall

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Shipping Address:
Westin Anaheim: 1030 W Katella Ave,
Anaheim, CA 92802

Qtty

50

200

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

ORDER #002056

Monika Ibrahim

Price

$150.00

$195.00

$150.00
$1,760.00

$15.00

$5.00
$225.00
$2,880.00
$125.00
$70.00
$1,800.00
$175.00
$550.00

Total Reception

$275.00
$1,175.00
$1,175.00

$0.00

Total Products:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:

Order Date: March 2, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$150.00
$195.00
$300.00
$1,760.00

$750.00

$1,000.00
$1,350.00
$2,880.00
$500.00
$280.00
$1,800.00
$350.00
$550.00

$11,865.00

$550.00
$1,175.00
$1,175.00

$0.00

$11,865.00
$2,900.00
$925.02
($2,128.00)
$13,562.02
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $13,562.02
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