ORDER #002056



09/09/2022 09:00 AM | Install 09/10/2022 03:00 PM | Event Date 09/11/2022 09:00 AM | Strike Monika Ibrahim

Order Date: March 2, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address:

Westin Anaheim: 1030 W Katella Ave,

Anaheim, CA 92802

	7				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Reception					
	Stage Riser, 8'x8'	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Carpet Cover, 8'x8'	1	\$195.00	Т	\$195.00
	White Backdrop, 4' x 8'	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Pipe and Drape, 88' x 20'h	1	\$1,760.00	Т	\$1,760.00
	"Pop" Louis Chair, White *MTB*	50	\$15.00	Т	\$750.00
	Chiavari, Clear	200	\$5.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Lacquered Table, White	6	\$225.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	White High-Gloss Dance Floor, 30' x 32'	1	\$2,880.00	Т	\$2,880.00
	Crystal Chandelier, 2 Tier	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	4	\$70.00	Т	\$280.00
	Full Round Bar, White	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Back Bar,	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Champagne Wall	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
			Total Reception		\$11,865.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00		\$550.00
	Install Fee	1	\$1,175.00		\$1,175.00
	Strike Fee	1	\$1,175.00		\$1,175.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$11,865.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$2,900.00

Taxes: \$925.02

Discounts: (\$2,128.00)

Total: \$13,562.02

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$13,562.02